AT-8000 SERIES
Managed Switches with Fixed Ports
MANAGED SWITCHES WITH FIXED PORTS
AT-8024-xx
24-port 10/100TX managed switch
AT-8026T-xx
24-port 100TX managed switch plus 2 Copper
Gigabit ports

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
China
ORDERING INFORMATION
AT-8024-xx
24-port 10/100TX managed switch
AT-8026T-xx
24-port 100TX managed switch plus 2 Copper Gigabit ports
AT-8024GB-xx
24-port 100TX managed switch plus 2 GBIC bays
AT-8026FC-xx
24-port 100TX managed switch plus 2-port 100FX with SC
connectors.
Where xx = 10 for U.S. power cord
20 for no power cord